
Platz Name 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG gesamt

1 Jungwirth Eleonore 49 57 68 63 237

2 Schütz Petra 58 60 55 56 229

3 Huber Melanie 59 52 49 53 213

4 Horitzer Michaela 50 55 55 48 208

5 Mörixbauer Astrid 51 56 41 48 196

6 Ecker Franziska 36 49 58 51 194

7 Greimer Manuela 50 46 47 49 192

8 Wurm Helga 56 39 45 50 190

9 Steger Brigitta 45 46 48 46 185

10 Fleschurz Alexandra 49 39 44 51 183

11 Kordik Cosima 50 37 39 41 167

12 Engelbrechtslehner Birgit 47 30 51 38 166

13 Friedl Elisabeth 46 33 27 56 162

14 Pertlwieser Gerlinde 36 34 44 43 157

15 Reinthaler Birigt 32 46 43 34 155

16 Reindl Renate 42 38 31 38 149

17 Weingärtner Andrea 45 34 26 37 142

18 Primetzhofer Sabine 40 29 39 33 141

19 Buschbeck Anita 28 41 46 26 141

20 Decker Karin 30 42 33 35 140

21 Lingur Ekatarina 38 29 44 28 139

22 Feichtinger Ruth 22 46 39 29 136

23 Meth Dagmar 22 31 38 44 135

24 Haider Claudia 26 48 32 27 133

25 Seyer-Neulinger Andrea 23 37 37 33 130

26 Kneuer Karin 37 26 30 34 127

27 Baric Ivona 28 27 36 30 121

28 Watzinger-Dall Karin 26 25 30 29 110

Magistratsturnier 14.05. und 15.05.2024

EINZELWERTUNG Damen



29 Huemer Hager Renate 31 22 33 21 107

30 Graul Sabrina 33 21 25 13 92

31
32



Platz Name 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG gesamt

1 Reinthaler Andreas 69 66 61 52 248

2 Hospodar Hans 60 60 52 58 230

3 Hackl Martin 49 57 61 58 225

4 Fleschurz Rudolf 55 54 59 57 225

5 Reitmayr Josef 47 49 60 67 223

6 Hirhager Peter 58 52 59 51 220

7 Rudlstorfer Christian 57 63 39 60 219

8 Dobesberger Hans-Peter 58 53 55 51 217

9 Gallas Michael 51 62 47 55 215

10 Schmid Rudolf 46 61 45 62 214

11 Obermüller Marcel 49 45 62 53 209

12 Klofterböck Günther 58 53 52 46 209

13 Dorotka Mario 45 52 51 60 208

14 Graczyk Adam 46 51 59 51 207

15 Ebner Franz 45 52 54 55 206

16 Himmelbauer Patrick 55 47 52 51 205

17 Kronawitter Martin 47 46 58 54 205

18 Schörgendorfer Dietmar 52 52 49 50 203

19 Domnanich Stefan 42 58 45 55 200

20 Stitz Gerhard 53 40 51 50 194

21 Bauer Gerald 56 29 45 61 191

22 Hofstadler Stephan 38 58 53 42 191

23 Waidhofer Hermann 41 38 55 53 187

24 Himmer Hermann 52 35 44 55 186

25 Rieder Thomas 37 51 54 42 184

26 Aichberger Claus 52 51 45 35 183

27 Breymann Mario 39 54 37 52 182

28 Haiden Günter 48 46 51 37 182

29 Pfaffeneder Stefan 36 45 51 46 178

Magistratsturnier 14.05. und 15.05.2024

EINZELWERTUNG Herren



30 Stitz Johannes 33 50 36 53 172

31 Stoica Cornelius 42 47 36 47 172

32 Schwarzinger Sigi 52 45 41 31 169

33 Wöginger Gerhard 39 43 48 37 167

34 Madritsch Sebastian 50 36 40 34 160

35 Steinerberger Peter 29 42 37 41 149

36 Fröhlich Günther 33 26 26 44 129

37 Steiner-Scheinecker Gerhard 28 31 35 32 126

38 Brandstätter Hans-Leo 13 37 39 35 124

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48



Rang MS Spieler 1 2 3 4 gesamt

Klofterböck Günther 58 53 52 46 209

Kronawitter Martin 47 46 58 54 205

Waidhofer Hermann 41 38 55 53 187

Schütz Petra 58 60 55 56 229

gesamt 204 197 220 209 830

Schörgendorfer Dietmar 52 52 49 50 203

Himmelbauer Patrick 55 47 52 51 205

Reitmayr Josef 47 49 60 67 223

Himmer Hermann 52 35 44 55 186

gesamt 206 183 205 223 817

Fleschurz Alexandra 49 39 44 51 183

Fleschurz Rudolf 55 54 59 57 225

Reinthaler Birgit 32 46 43 34 155

Reinthaler Andreas 69 66 61 52 248

gesamt 205 205 207 194 811

Bauer Gerald 56 29 45 61 191

Wöginger Gerhard 39 43 48 37 167

Horitzer Michaela 50 55 55 48 208

Jungwirth Eleonore 49 57 68 63 237

gesamt 194 184 216 209 803

Aichberger Claus 52 51 45 35 183
Pfaffeneder Stefan 36 45 51 46 178

Dobesberger Hans Peter 58 53 55 51 217

Rudlstorfer Christian 57 63 39 60 219

gesamt 203 212 190 192 797

Obermüller Marcel 49 45 62 53 209

Breymann Mario 39 54 37 52 182

Madritsch Sebastian 50 36 40 34 160

Hackl Martin 49 57 61 58 225

SGS-Süd6

AS45

AS 14

MAG-MIX3

ENDTABELLE - GESAMT - alle MANNSCHAFTEN

1 FW

KUK2

MAGISTRATSTURNIER - 14. bis 15.05.2024



gesamt 187 192 200 197 776

Hospodar Hans 60 60 52 58 230

Schmid Rudolf 46 61 45 62 214

Domnanich Stefan 42 58 45 55 200

Fröhlich Günther 33 26 26 44 129

gesamt 181 205 168 219 773

Gallas Michael 51 62 47 55 215

Stitz Gerhard 53 40 51 50 194

Schwarzinger Sigi 52 45 41 31 169

Hofstadler Stephan 38 58 53 42 191

gesamt 194 205 192 178 769

Rieder Thomas 37 51 54 42 184

Ebner Franz 45 52 54 55 206

Dorotka Mario 45 52 51 60 208

Kordik Cosima 50 37 39 41 167

gesamt 177 192 198 198 765

Steinerberger Peter 29 42 37 41 149

Hirhager Peter 58 52 59 51 220

Haiden Günter 48 46 51 37 182

Graczyk Adam 46 51 59 51 207

gesamt 181 191 206 180 758

Wurm Helga 56 39 45 50 190

Friedl Elisabeth 46 33 27 56 162

Ecker Franziska 36 49 58 51 194

Seyer-Neulinger Andrea 23 37 37 33 130

gesamt 161 158 167 190 676

Huber Melanie 59 52 49 53 213

Engelbrechtslehner Birgit 47 30 51 38 166

Primetzhofer Sabine 40 29 39 33 141

Watzinger-Dall Karin 26 25 30 29 110

gesamt 172 136 169 153 630

Pens7

PZS/MIX

AS 2

AS 5
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PV-HE

GALABAU1



Weingärtner Andrea 45 34 26 37 142

Lingur Ekatarina 38 29 44 28 139

Reindl Renate 42 38 31 38 149

Steger Brigitta 45 46 48 46 185

gesamt 170 147 149 149 615

Decker Karin 30 42 33 35 140

Mörixbauer Astrid 51 56 41 48 196

Huemer-Hager Renate 31 22 33 21 107

Pertlwieser Gerlinde 36 34 44 43 157

gesamt 148 154 151 147 600

Greimer Manela 50 46 47 49 192

Feichtinger Ruth 22 46 39 29 136

Kneuer Karin 37 26 30 34 127

Baric Ivona 28 27 36 30 121

gesamt 137 145 152 142 576

Buschbeck Anita 28 41 46 26 141

Stitz Johannes 33 50 36 53 172

Meth Dagmar 22 31 38 44 135

Steiner-Scheinecker G. 28 31 35 32 126

gesamt 111 153 155 155 574

Stoica Cornelius 42 47 36 47 172

Brandstetter Hans-Leo 13 37 39 35 124

Graul Sabrina 33 21 25 13 92

Haider Claudia 26 48 32 27 133

gesamt 114 153 132 122 521
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